Maykotrpio MpwTtdbAnua Mapabwviou Apduou
Adpvaka, 21 NoguBpiou 2021

©éon ApiOuog

14011
2 4004
3 4014
4 4005
5 4012
6 4006
7 4013
9 4008
10 4009
4017
4018
4007
4010
4015

4016

Oéon ApiBudg
1 4001
2 4002
3 4003

Ovoua EmifsTo
Borodin Pavel
XapdAautrog Kaviog
doifog KwvoTavTivou
ABpapdkng  ABpadu
Avdpéag EucTabBiou
AnunATPENG XpioTou
Mavayiwtng ModéaTou
AméoToAo¢  lMatrabavaciou
MixaAng Kikag
Xpiotépopog MpwTtotratrdg
Roman Karakulov
Dudov Vitaly
EppavounA  TMamradoBaciAdkng
KwvaoTtavTivog Tigivig

Alfredo Sosa Oscar
Ovopa EmifeTo
EAévn lwévvou
XpioTiva Kouppn

EAévn Mmrappov

Huep.lev.

1993-06-03
1989-07-06
1981-05-27
1981-04-07
1978-02-07
1991-10-18
1979-11-17
1983-12-04
1984-03-13
1988-06-07
1984-11-09
1983-11-12
1983-09-04
1991-09-25

1971-11-02

Hpep.lev.

1984-01-20
1977-06-02
1968-06-06

2021 nmarathon (2).xls

Karny.
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
V40
SEN
V40
V35
V35
SEN
V35
V35
V35
SEN

V45

Karny.
V35
V40
V50

ZUAA. ZInp.
rzn
rzn
rzz
rzn
rzn
rzo
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzo
rzo
GSK
rzo

rzn oc

ZUAA. Znp.
rzn
rzn
rzn

Emidoon
2:36:49.00
2:42:05.00
2:47:19.00
2:47:29.00
2:57:13.00
2:57:52.00
3:02:51.00
3:14:58.00
3:30:30.00
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

3:10:02.00

ETmridoon

3:10:49.00
3:23:18.00
4:22:40.00



